Product Summary
The M201LC3-WDR-W, M261WLC-
WDR-W and the M321WLC-WDR-W
PVM series monitors are high
brightness and contrast TFT LCD
monitors. Each monitor includes a
high resolution 540TVL WDR color
camera with integrated 2.8~12mm

camera
• White case
Ordering Guide:
SCN# Item
M201LC3-WDR-W 20" LCD PVM, 540TVL
WDR camera, white
case, 12VDC
M261WLC-WDR-W 26" LCD PVM, 540TVL
WDR camera, white
case, 24VDC
M321WLC-WDR-W 32” LCD PVM
WDR camera, white
case, 24VDC
Refer to T1577 Small Panel Mounts and T1578
Large Panel Mounts for additional mounts and
accessories.
White case color
Public View 20", 26”, & 32" LCD Monitor
MNI2007-00
© 2010 ADT Security Services, Inc.
Specifications
Monitor
M201LC3-WDR-W 20" LCD PVM, 540TVL WDR camera, 2.8-11mm VF AI, white case, 12VDC
M261WLC-WDR-W 26” LCD PVM, 540TVL WDR camera, 2.8 – 11mm VF AI, white case, 24VDC
M321WLC-WDR-W 32” LCD PVM, 540TVL WDR camera, 2.8 – 11mm VF AI, white case, 24VDC
LCD M201LC3-WDR-W M261WLC-WDR-W M321WLC-WDR-W
Size 20 inches 26 inches 32 inches
Pixel Format 1600 x 1200 x RGB 1366 x 768 x RGB 1366 x 768 x RGB
Brightness (Typical) 300 cd/m2 450 cd/m2 450 cd/m2
Contrast Ratio (Typical) 800 : 1 1500 : 1 4000 : 1
Viewing Angle H/V 178 / 178 176 / 176 178 / 178
Color Depth 8 Bit / 16.7M Colors 8bit / 16.7M Colors 8bit / 16.7M Colors
Light Source / Lifetime 6CCFL / 50,000 Hrs (Min.) 6CCFL / 50,000 Hrs (Typical) 4 (U-Type)
CCFL / 50,000 Hrs (Typical)
Response Time 8 ms (Gray to Gray) 8 ms (Gray to Gray) 8 ms (Gray to Gray)
Video
Composite
System NTSC NTSC / PAL NTSC / PAL
Level 1.0Vp-p @ 75 ohms 1.0Vp-p @ 75 ohm 1.0Vp-p @ 75 ohm
Input Internal Camera x 1 Internal Camera x 1 Internal Camera x 1
External Camera x 1  External Camera x 1  External Camera x 1
Output Internal Camera x 1 Internal Camera x 1 Internal Camera x 1
External Camera x 1 External Camera x 1 External Camera x 1
3D Combfilter Yes Yes Yes
Connector BNC BNC BNC
Audio
Level Line level Line Level Line Level
Input RCA x 2 RCA x 2 RCA x 2
Amplifier 5.0 W x 2 5.0 W x 2 5.0 W x 2
Mechanical/Electrical
Power save mode Light Sensor Light Sensor Light Sensor
Power Consumption 72 Watts 96 Watts 180 Watts
DC Output Connector x1 (DC 12V/0.5A max) x 1 (DC 12V / 0.5 A max) x 1 (DC 12V / 0.5 A max)
Power Requirement 12VDC / 6A 24VDC / 4A 24VDC / 7.5A
Operating Temperature 32° ~104°F 32° ~104°F 32° ~104°F
Storage Temperature 32° ~104°F 32° ~122°F 32° ~122°F
Case Material ABS Metal Metal
Dimensions (WxHxD) 18.2” x 17.8” x 3.2” 26"x 19.4"x 3.65" 31.36" x 23.3" x 4.18"
(463mm x 453mm x 82mm) 658.40mm x 492.4mm x 92.60mm 796.50mm x 592.0mm x 108.25mm
Weight 16.45 lbs (7.4 kg) 31lbs (14.09 kg) 45lbs  (20.4kg)
Shipping Weight 24lbs (10.9kg) 37lbs  (16.82 kg) 57lbs  (25.85kg)
Accessories Manual, Remote Control Manual, Remote Control, Manual, Remote Control,
Power Supply Power Supply Power Supply
Camera Specifications (for PVM models with internal camera)
No. of Camera 1 1 1
CCD 1/3” 1/3" 1/3"
Resolution 540TVL 540TVL 540TVL
Sensitivity 1 Lux (F2.0, 30 IRE) 1 Lux ( F2.0, 30IRE ) 1 Lux ( F2.0, 30IRE)
S/N Ratio >45dB >45 dB >45 dB
Auto Iris Yes Yes Yes
AWB Yes Yes Yes
Electronic Shutter 1/60 ~ 1/100,000 1/60 ~ 1/100,000 1/60 ~ 1/100,000
VF Lens 2.8 – 11mm (F2.0 ~ 2.8) 2.8 - 11mm (F2.0 ~ 2.8) 2.8 - 11mm (F2.0 ~ 2.8)